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Brecksville-Broadview Heights Board of Education 

Meeting Dates for 2014 
Unless otherwise noted, regular meetings are held on the fourth Monday and begin at 7:00 p.m.  Special meetings 

of the board may be added as needed and with prior public notification in accordance with law.  All meetings take 

place at the Education Center unless otherwise noted. 

 

  

  Tuesday, January 7   - Organizational Meeting (5:30 p.m.)  

   Monday, January 27                               - Regular Meeting  

 

  

  Monday, February 24  - Regular Meeting   

 
   

  Monday, March 17  - Regular Meeting   
    (3rd Monday due to Spring Break) 

 

  Monday, April 28  - Regular Meeting 

 
        

   Monday, May 19    - Regular Meeting  
  (3rd Monday due to Memorial Day)  
 
 
 Monday, June 23  - Regular Meeting   

    

 

  Monday, July 28  - Regular Meeting  

 

  

  Monday, August 4 - Regular Meeting (5:00 p.m.) 

  Monday, August 25   - Regular Meeting  
      

     

  Monday, September 22  - Regular Meeting 

 

  Monday, October 13  - Regular Meeting (5:30 p.m.) 

  Monday, October 27 - Regular Meeting 

 

 

  Monday, November 17   - Regular Meeting  
   (3rd Monday due to Thanksgiving Break)     

  
 
  Monday, December 15  - Regular Meeting  

  (3rd Monday due to Winter Break)    


